25%
savings in total
life cycle costs
compared to air
cooled solutions
Up to
Robust, silent and space-saving

[kW]
Opti-
mum
motor
at Ith
(500 V)
[kW]
NXP00165A0N1SWS 16 15 11 7.5 11 0.4/0.2/0.6 CH3 CHK0023N6A0
NXP00225A0N1SWS 22 20 15 11 15 0.5/0.2/0.7 CH3 CHK0023N6A0
NXP00315A0N1SWS 31 28 21 15 18.5 0.7/0.2/0.9 CH3 CHK0038N6A0
NXP00385A0N1SWS 38 35 25 18.5 22 0.8/0.2/1.0 CH3 CHK0038N6A0
NXP00455A0N1SWS 45 41 30 22 30 1.0/0.3/1.3 CH3 CHK0062N6A0
NXP00615A0N1SWS 61 55 41 30 37 1.3/0.3/1.5 CH3 CHK0062N6A0
NXP00725A0N0SWS 72 65 48 37 45 1.2/0.3/1.5 CH4 CHK0087N6A0
NXP00875A0N0SWS 87 79 58 45 55 1.5/0.3/1.8 CH4 CHK0087N6A0
NXP01055A0N0SWS 105 95 70 55 75 1.8/0.3/2.1 CH4 CHK0145N6A0
NXP01405A0N0SWS 140 127 93 75 90 2.3/0.3/2.6 CH4 CHK0145N6A0
NXP01685A0N0SWS 168 153 112 90 110 4.0/0.4/4.4 CH5 CHK0261N6A0
NXP02055A0N0SWS 205 186 137 110 132 5.0/0.5/5.5 CH5 CHK0261N6A0
NXP02615A0N0SWS 261 237 174 132 160 6.0/0.5/6.5 CH5 CHK0261N6A0
NXP03005A0N0SWF 300 273 200 160 200 4.5/0.5/5.0 CH61 CHK0400N6A0
NXP03855A0N0SWF 385 350 257 200 250 6.0/0.5/6.5 CH61 CHK0400N6A0
NXP04605A0N0SWF NXP04605A0N0TWF 460 418 307 250 315 6.5/0.5/7.0 CH72 CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP05205A0N0SWF NXP05205A0N0TWF 520 473 347 250 355 7.5/0.6/8.1 CH72 CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP05905A0N0SWF NXP05905A0N0TWF 590 536 393 315 400 9.0/0.7/9.7 CH72 CHK0650N6A0 2 x CHK0400N6A0
NXP06505A0N0SWF NXP06505A0N0TWF 650 591 433 355 450 10.0/0.7/10.7 CH72 CHK0650N6A0 2 x CHK0400N6A0
NXP07305A0N0SWF NXP07305A0N0TWF 730 664 487 400 500 12.0/0.8/12.8 CH72 CHK0750N6A0 2 x CHK0400N6A0
NXP08205A0N0SWF 820 745 547 450 560 12.5/0.8/13.3 CH63 CHK0820N6A0
NXP09205A0N0SWF 920 836 613 500 600 14.4/0.9/15.3 CH63 CHK1030N6A0
NXP10305A0N0SWF 1030 936 687 560 700 16.5/1.0/17.5 CH63 CHK1030N6A0
NXP11505A0N0SWF 1150 1045 766 600 750 18.5/1.2/19.7 CH63 CHK1150N6A0
NXP13705A0N0SWF NXP13705A0N0TWF 1370 1245 913 700 900 19.0/1.2/20.2 CH74 3 x CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0750N6A0
NXP16405A0N0SWF NXP16405A0N0TWF 1640 1491 1093 900 1100 24.0/1.4/25.4 CH74 3 x CHK0650N6A0 2 x CHK0820N6A0
NXP20605A0N0SWF NXP20605A0N0TWF 2060 1873 1373 1100 1400 32.5/1.8/34.3 CH74 3 x CHK0750N6A0 2 x CHK1030N6A0
NXP23005A0N0SWF 2300 2091 1533 1250 1500 36.3/2.0/38.3 CH74 3 x CHK0820N6A0
NXP24705A0N0SWF NXP24705A0N0TWF 2470 2245 1647 1300 1600 38.8/2.2/41.0 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0520N6A0 4 x CHK0650N6A0
NXP29505A0N0SWF NXP29505A0N0TWF 2950 2681 1967 1550 1950 46.3/2.6/48.9 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0520N6A0 4 x CHK0750N6A0
NXP37105A0N0SWF NXP37105A0N0TWF 3710 3372 2473 1950 2450 58.2/3.0/61.2 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0650N6A0 4 x CHK1030N6A0
NXP41405A0N0SWF NXP41405A0N0TWF 4140 3763 2760 2150 2700 65.0/3.6/68.6 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0750N6A0 4 x CHK1150N6A0
2 x NXP24705A0N0SWF 2 x NXP24705A0N0TWF 4700 4300 3100 2450 3050 73.7/4.2/77.9 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0520N6A0 8 x CHK0650N6A0
2 x NXP29505A0N0SWF 2 x NXP29505A0N0TWF 5600 5100 3700 2900 3600 88/5/93 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0520N6A0 8 x CHK0750N6A0
2 x NXP37105A0N0SWF 2 x NXP37105A0N0TWF 7000 6400 4700 3600 4500 110.6/5.7/116.3 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0650N6A0 8 x CHK1030N6A0
2 x NXP41405A0N0SWF 2 x NXP41405A0N0TWF 7900 7200 5300 4100 5150 123.5/6.9/130.4 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0750N6A0 8 x CHK1150N6A0

cont.
IH
[A]
Opti-
mum
motor
at Ith
(525 V)
[kW]
Opti-
mum
motor
at Ith
(690 V)
[kW]
NXP01706A0T0SWF 170 155 113 110 160 4.0/0.2/4.2 CH61 CHK0261N6A0
NXP02086A0T0SWF 208 189 139 132 200 4.8/0.3/5.1 CH61 CHK0261N6A0
NXP02616A0T0SWF 261 237 174 160 250 6.3/0.3/6.6 CH61 CHK0261N6A0
NXP03256A0T0SWF NXP03256A0T0TWF 325 295 217 200 300 7.2/0.4/7.6 CH72 CHK0400N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP03856A0T0SWF NXP03856A0T0TWF 385 350 257 250 355 8.5/0.5/9.0 CH72 CHK0400N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP04166A0T0SWF NXP04166A0T0TWF 416 378 277 250 355 9.1/0.5/9.6 CH72 CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP04606A0T0SWF NXP04606A0T0TWF 460 418 307 300 400 10.0/0.5/10.5 CH72 CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP05026A0T0SWF NXP05026A0T0TWF 502 456 335 355 450 11.2/0.6/11.8 CH72 CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0261N6A0
NXP05906A0T0SWF 590 536 393 400 560 12.4/0.7/13.1 CH63 CHK0650N6A0
NXP06506A0T0SWF 650 591 433 450 600 14.2/0.8/15.0 CH63 CHK0650N6A0
NXP07506A0T0SWF 750 682 500 500 700 16.4/0.9/17.3 CH63 CHK0750N6A0
NXP08206A0T0SWF NXP08206A0T0TWF 820 745 547 560 800 17.3/1.0/18.3 CH74 3 x CHK0400N6A0 2 x CHK0520N6A0
NXP09206A0T0SWF NXP09206A0T0TWF 920 836 613 650 850 19.4/1.1/20.5 CH74 3 x CHK0400N6A0 2 x CHK0520N6A0
NXP10306A0T0SWF NXP10306A0T0TWF 1030 936 687 700 1000 21.6/1.2/22.8 CH74 3 x CHK0400N6A0 2 x CHK0520N6A0
NXP11806A0T0SWF NXP11806A0T0TWF 1180 1073 787 800 1100 25.0/1.3/26.3 CH74 3 x CHK0400N6A0 2 x CHK0650N6A0
NXP13006A0T0SWF NXP13006A0T0TWF 1300 1182 867 900 1200 27.3/1.5/28.8 CH74 3 x CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0650N6A0
NXP15006A0T0SWF NXP15006A0T0TWF 1500 1364 1000 1050 1400 32.1/1.7/33.8 CH74 3 x CHK0520N6A0 2 x CHK0820N6A0
NXP17006A0T0SWF NXP17006A0T0TWF 1700 1545 1133 1150 1550 36.5/1.9/38.4 CH74 3 x CHK0650N6A0 2 x CHK1030N6A0
NXP18506A0T0SWF NXP18506A0T0TWF 1850 1682 1233 1250 1650 39.0/2.0/41.0 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0400N6A0 4 x CHK0520N6A0
NXP21206A0T0SWF NXP21206A0T0TWF 2120 1927 1413 1450 1900 44.9/2.4/47.3 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0400N6A0 4 x CHK0650N6A0
NXP23406A0T0SWF NXP23406A0T0TWF 2340 2127 1560 1600 2100 49.2/2.6/51.8 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0400N6A0 4 x CHK0650N6A0
NXP27006A0T0SWF NXP27006A0T0TWF 2700 2455 1800 1850 2450 57.7/3.1/60.8 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0520N6A0 4 x CHK0750N6A0
NXP31006A0T0SWF NXP31006A0T0TWF 3100 2818 2066 2150 2800 65.7/3.4/69.1 2 x CH74 6 x CHK0520N6A0 4 x CHK0820N6A0
2 x NXP18506A0T0SWF 2 x NXP18506A0T0TWF 3500 3200 2300 2400 3150 74,2/3,8/77,9 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0400N6A0 8 x CHK0520N6A0
2 x NXP21206A0T0SWF 2 x NXP21206A0T0TWF 4000 3600 2700 2750 3600 85,4/4,5/89,9 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0400N6A0 8 x CHK0650N6A0
2 x NXP23406A0T0SWF 2 x NXP23406A0T0TWF 4400 4000 2900 3050 3950 93,4/5,0/98,4 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0400N6A0 8 x CHK0650N6A0
2 x NXP27006A0T0SWF 2 x NXP27006A0T0TWF 5100 4600 3400 3500 4600 109,7/5,8/115,5 4 x CH74 12 x CHK0520N6A0 8 x CHK0750N6A0

[A]
Rated cont. IH
[A]
Optimum motor at Ith
(540 VDC) [kW]
Optimum motor at Ith
(675 VDC) [kW]
NXP00165A0T1IWS 16 15 11 7.5 11 0.4/0.2/0.6 CH3
NXP00225A0T1IWS 22 20 15 11 15 0.5/0.2/0.7 CH3
NXP00315A0T1IWS 31 28 21 15 18.5 0.7/0.2/0.9 CH3
NXP00385A0T1IWS 38 35 25 18.5 22 0.8/0.2/1.0 CH3
NXP00455A0T1IWS 45 41 30 22 30 1.0/0.3/1.3 CH3
NXP00615A0T1IWS 61 55 41 30 37 1.3/0.3/1.5 CH3
NXP00725A0T0IWS 72 65 48 37 45 1.2/0.3/1.5 CH4
NXP00875A0T0IWS 87 79 58 45 55 1.5/0.3/1.8 CH4
NXP01055A0T0IWS 105 95 70 55 75 1.8/0.3/2.1 CH4
NXP01405A0T0IWS 140 127 93 75 90 2.3/0.3/2.6 CH4
NXP01685A0T0IWS 168 153 112 90 110 2.5/0.3/2.8 CH5
NXP02055A0T0IWS 205 186 137 110 132 3.0/0.4/3.4 CH5
NXP02615A0T0IWS 261 237 174 132 160 4.0/0.4/4.4 CH5
NXP03005A0T0IWF 300 273 200 160 200 4.5/0.4/4.9 CH61
NXP03855A0T0IWF 385 350 257 200 250 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH61
NXP04605A0T0IWF 460 418 307 250 315 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH62
NXP05205A0T0IWF 520 473 347 250 355 6.5/0.5/7.0 CH62
NXP05905A0T0IWF 590 536 393 315 400 7.5/0.6/8.1 CH62
NXP06505A0T0IWF 650 591 433 355 450 8.5/0.6/9.1 CH62
NXP07305A0T0IWF 730 664 487 400 500 10.0/0.7/10.7 CH62
NXP08205A0T0IWF 820 745 547 450 560 12.5/0.8/13.3 CH63
NXP09205A0T0IWF 920 836 613 500 600 14.4/0.9/15.3 CH63
NXP10305A0T0IWF 1030 936 687 560 700 16.5/1.0/17.5 CH63
NXP11505A0T0IWF 1150 1045 766 600 750 18.4/1.1/19.5 CH63
NXP13705A0T0IWF 1370 1245 913 700 900 15.5/1.0/16.5 CH64
NXP16405A0T0IWF 1640 1491 1093 900 1100 19.5/1.2/20.7 CH64
NXP20605A0T0IWF 2060 1873 1373 1100 1400 26.5/1.5/28.0 CH64
NXP23005A0T0IWF 2300 2091 1533 1250 1500 29.6/1.7/31.3 CH64
NXP24705A0T0IWF 2470 2245 1647 1300 1600 36.0/2.0/38.0 2 x CH64
NXP29505A0T0IWF 2950 2681 1967 1550 1950 39.0/2.4/41.4 2 x CH64
NXP37105A0T0IWF 3710 3372 2473 1950 2450 48.0/2.7/50.7 2 x CH64
NXP41405A0T0IWF 4140 3763 2760 2150 2700 53.0/3.0/56.0 2 x CH64
2 x NXP24705A0T0IWF 4700 4300 3100 2450 3050 69.1/3.9/73 4 x CH64
2 x NXP29505A0T0IWF 5600 5100 3700 2900 3600 74.4/4.6/79 4 x CH64
2 x NXP37105A0T0IWF 7000 6400 4700 3600 4500 90.8/5.2/96 4 x CH64
2 x NXP41405A0T0IWF 7900 7200 5300 4100 5150 101.2/5.8/107 4 x CH64

VACON® NXP Liquid Cooled inverter units, DC bus voltage 640-1100 VDC 1)
AC drive type
Drive output current Motor shaft power Power loss
c/a/T*)
[kW]
ChassisThermal Ith
[A]
Rated cont. IL
[A]
Rated cont. IH
[A]
Optimum motor at Ith
(710 VDC) [kW]
Optimum motor at Ith
(930 VDC) [kW]
NXP01706A0T0IWF 170 155 113 110 160 3.6/0.2/3.8 CH61
NXP02086A0T0IWF 208 189 139 132 200 4.3/0.3/4.6 CH61
NXP02616A0T0IWF 261 237 174 160 250 5.4/0.3/5.7 CH61
NXP03256A0T0IWF 325 295 217 200 300 6.5/0.3/6.8 CH62
NXP03856A0T0IWF 385 350 257 250 355 7.5/0.4/7.9 CH62
NXP04166A0T0IWF 416 378 277 250 355 8.0/0.4/8.4 CH62
NXP04606A0T0IWF 460 418 307 300 400 8.7/0.4/9.1 CH62
NXP05026A0T0IWF 502 456 335 355 450 9.8/0.5/10.3 CH62
NXP05906A0T0IWF 590 536 393 400 560 10.9/0.6/11.5 CH63
NXP06506A0T0IWF 650 591 433 450 600 12.4/0.7/13.1 CH63
NXP07506A0T0IWF 750 682 500 500 700 14.4/0.8/15.2 CH63
NXP08206A0T0IWF 820 745 547 560 800 15.4/0.8/16.2 CH64
NXP09206A0T0IWF 920 836 613 650 850 17.2/0.9/18.1 CH64
NXP10306A0T0IWF 1030 936 687 700 1000 19.0/1.0/20.0 CH64
NXP11806A0T0IWF 1180 1073 787 800 1100 21.0/1.1/22.1 CH64
NXP13006A0T0IWF 1300 1182 867 900 1200 24.0/1.3/25.3 CH64
NXP15006A0T0IWF 1500 1364 1000 1050 1400 28.0/1.5/29.5 CH64
NXP17006A0T0IWF 1700 1545 1133 1150 1550 32.1/1.7/33.8 CH64
NXP18506A0T0IWF 1850 1682 1233 1250 1650 34.2/1.8/36.0 2 x CH64
NXP21206A0T0IWF 2120 1927 1413 1450 1900 37.8/2.0/39.8 2 x CH64
NXP23406A0T0IWF 2340 2127 1560 1600 2100 43.2/2.3/45.5 2 x CH64
NXP27006A0T0IWF 2700 2455 1800 1850 2450 50.4/2.7/53.1 2 x CH64
NXP31006A0T0IWF 3100 2818 2066 2150 2800 57.7/3.1/60.8 2 x CH64
2 x NXP18506A0T0IWF 3500 3200 2300 2400 3150 64,9/3,5/68,4 4 x CH64
2 x NXP21206A0T0IWF 4000 3600 2700 2750 3600 71,8/3,8/75,6 4 x CH64
2 x NXP23406A0T0IWF 4400 4000 2900 3050 3950 82,1/4,4/86,5 4 x CH64
2 x NXP27006A0T0IWF 5100 4600 3400 3500 4600 95,8/5,1/100,9 4 x CH64

IL [A]
Rated
IH [A]
400 VAC
mains Ith
[kW]
500 VAC
mains Ith
[kW]
400 VAC
mains IL
[kW]
500 VAC
mains IL
[kW]
NXA01685A0T02WS 168 153 112 113 142 103 129 2.5/0.3/2.8 CH5
NXA02055A0T02WS 205 186 137 138 173 125 157 3.0/0.4/3.4 CH5
NXA02615A0T02WS 261 237 174 176 220 160 200 4.0/0.4/4.4 CH5
NXA03005A0T02WF 300 273 200 202 253 184 230 4.5/0.4/4.9 CH61
NXA03855A0T02WF 385 350 257 259 324 236 295 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH61
NXA04605A0T02WF 460 418 307 310 388 282 352 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH62
NXA05205A0T02WF 520 473 347 350 438 319 398 6.5/0.5/7.0 CH62
NXA05905A0T02WF 590 536 393 398 497 361 452 7.5/0.6/8.1 CH62
NXA06505A0T02WF 650 591 433 438 548 398 498 8.5/0.6/9.1 CH62
NXA07305A0T02WF 730 664 487 492 615 448 559 10.0/0.7/10.7 CH62
NXA08205A0T02WF 820 745 547 553 691 502 628 10.0/0.7/10.7 CH63
NXA09205A0T02WF 920 836 613 620 775 563 704 12.4/0.8/12.4 CH63
NXA10305A0T02WF 1030 936 687 694 868 631 789 13.5/0.9/14.4 CH63
NXA11505A0T02WF 1150 1045 767 775 969 704 880 16.0/1.0/17.0 CH63
NXA13705A0T02WF 1370 1245 913 923 1154 839 1049 15.5/1.0/16.5 CH64
NXA16405A0T02WF 1640 1491 1093 1105 1382 1005 1256 19.5/1.2/20.7 CH64
NXA20605A0T02WF 2060 1873 1373 1388 1736 1262 1578 26.5/1.5/28.0 CH64
NXA23005A0T02WF 2300 2091 1533 1550 1938 1409 1762 29.6/1.7/31.3 CH64
VACON® NXA Liquid Cooled active front-end, DC bus voltage 640-1100 VDC 1)
AC drive type
AC current DC power
Power loss
c/a/T*)
[kW]
ChassisThermal
Ith [A]
Rated
IL [A]
Rated
IH [A]
525 VAC
mains Ith
[kW]
690 VAC
mains Ith
[kW]
525 VAC
mains IL
[kW]
690 VAC
mains IL
[kW]
NXA01706A0T02WF 170 155 113 150 198 137 180 3.6/0.2/3.8 CH61
NXA02086A0T02WF 208 189 139 184 242 167 220 4.3/0.3/4.6 CH61
NXA02616A0T02WF 261 237 174 231 303 210 276 5.4/0.3/5.7 CH61
NXA03256A0T02WF 325 295 217 287 378 261 343 6.5/0.3/6.8 CH62
NXA03856A0T02WF 385 350 257 341 448 310 407 7.5/0.4/7.9 CH62
NXA04166A0T02WF 416 378 277 368 484 334 439 8.0/0.4/8.4 CH62
NXA04606A0T02WF 460 418 307 407 535 370 486 8.7/0.4/9.1 CH62
NXA05026A0T02WF 502 456 335 444 584 403 530 9.8/0.5/10.3 CH62
NXA05906A0T02WF 590 536 393 522 686 474 623 10.9/0.6/11.5 CH63
NXA06506A0T02WF 650 591 433 575 756 523 687 12.4/0.7/13.1 CH63
NXA07506A0T02WF 750 682 500 663 872 603 793 14.4/0.8/15.2 CH63
NXA08206A0T02WF 820 745 547 725 953 659 866 15.4/0.8/16.2 CH64
NXA09206A0T02WF 920 836 613 814 1070 740 972 17.2/0.9/18.1 CH64
NXA10306A0T02WF 1030 936 687 911 1197 828 1088 19.0/1.0/20.0 CH64
NXA11806A0T02WF 1180 1073 787 1044 1372 949 1247 21.0/1.1/22.1 CH64
NXA13006A0T02WF 1300 1182 867 1150 1511 1046 1374 24.0/1.3/25.3 CH64
NXA15006A0T02WF 1500 1364 1000 1327 1744 1207 1586 28.0/1.5/29.5 CH64
NXA17006A0T02WF 1700 1545 1133 1504 1976 1367 1796 32.1/1.7/33.8 CH64
VACON® Liquid Cooled regenerative line filters
LCL filter type Suitability
Power loss
c/a/T*)

Rated current Electrical output power
Chassis
Dimensions W x H x D
W/O Cooling unit
[in]
Thermal
ITH [A]
Cont. IL
[A]
Cont. IH
[A]
Motor at ITH
(400 VAC) [kW]
Motor at ITH
(500 VAC) [kW]
NXP13705A5T0RWN-LIQC 1370 1245 913 700 900 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP16405A5T0RWN-LIQC 1640 1491 1093 900 1100 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
AC drive type
Rated current Electrical output power
Chassis
Dimensions W x H x D
W/O Cooling unit
[in]
Thermal
ITH [A]
Cont. IL
[A]
Cont. IH
[A]
Motor at ITH
(525 VAC) [kW]
Motor at ITH
(690 VAC) [kW]
NXP08206A5T0RWN-LIQC 820 745 547 560 800 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP09206A5T0RWN-LIQC 920 836 613 650 850 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP10306A5T0RWN-LIQC 1030 936 687 700 1000 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP11806A5T0RWN-LIQC 1180 1073 787 800 1100 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP13006A5T0RWN-LIQC 1300 1182 867 900 1200 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP15006A5T0RWN-LIQC 1500 1364 1000 1000 1400 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
NXP17006A5T0RWN-LIQC 1700 1545 1133 1150 1550 CH64 2000 x 2100  x 900
VACON® NXB Liquid Cooled external brake chopper, DC bus voltage 460-800 VDC
AC drive type
Current Braking power
Power loss

current
(Adc)
Rated cont.
braking
power 2*R
800 VDC
[kW]
Rated cont.
braking
power 2*R
600 VDC
[kW]
NXB00315A0T08WS 2*31 25.7 19.5 62 49 37 0.7/0.2/0.9 CH3
NXB00615A0T08WS 2*61 13.1 9.9 122 97 73 1.3/0.3/1.5 CH3
NXB00875A0T08WS 2*87 9.2 7.0 174 138 105 1.5/0.3/1.8 CH4
NXB01055A0T08WS 2*105 7.6 5.8 210 167 127 1.8/0.3/2.1 CH4
NXB01405A0T08WS 2*140 5.7 4.3 280 223 169 2.3/0.3/2.6 CH4
NXB01685A0T08WS 2*168 4.7 3.6 336 267 203 2.5/0.3/2.8 CH5
NXB02055A0T08WS 2*205 3.9 3.0 410 326 248 3.0/0.4/3.4 CH5
NXB02615A0T08WS 2*261 3.1 2.3 522 415 316 4.0/0.4/4.4 CH5
NXB03005A0T08WF 2*300 2.7 2.0 600 477 363 4.5/0.4/4.9 CH61
NXB03855A0T08WF 2*385 2.1 1.6 770 613 466 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH61
NXB04605A0T08WF 2*460 1.7 1.3 920 732 556 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH62
NXB05205A0T08WF 2*520 1.5 1.2 1040 828 629 6.5/0.5/7.0 CH62
NXB05905A0T08WF 2*590 1.4 1.1 1180 939 714 7.5/0.6/8.1 CH62
NXB06505A0T08WF 2*650 1.2 1.0 1300 1035 786 8.5/0.6/9.1 CH62
NXB07305A0T08WF 2*730 1.1 0.9 1460 1162 833 10.0/0.7/10.7 CH62
VACON® NXB Liquid Cooled external brake chopper, DC bus voltage 640-1100 VDC 1)
AC drive type
Current Braking power
Power loss

(Ω)
Rated max
input
current
(Adc)
Rated cont.
braking
power 2*R
1100 VDC
[kW]
Rated cont.
braking
power 2*R
840 VDC
[kW]
NXB01706A0T08WF 2*170 6.5 4.9 340 372 282 4.5/0.2/4.7 CH61
NXB02086A0T08WF 2*208 5.3 4 416 456 346 5.5/0.3/5.8 CH61
NXB02616A0T08WF 2*261 4.2 3.2 522 572 435 5.5/0.3/5.8 CH61
NXB03256A0T08WF 2*325 3.4 2.6 650 713 542 6.5/0.3/6.8 CH62
NXB03856A0T08WF 2*385 2.9 2.2 770 845 643 7.5/0.4/7.9 CH62
NXB04166A0T08WF 2*416 2.6 2 832 913 693 8.1/0.4/8.4 CH62
NXB04606A0T08WF 2*460 2.4 1.8 920 1010 767 8.5/0.4/8.9 CH62
NXB05026A0T08WF 2*502 2.2 1.7 1004 1100 838 10.0/0.5/10.5 CH62
19Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.909.A2.22
1) Only 6 pulse drives
1) Only 6 pulse drives
The internal brake chopper can also be used in motor application where 2…4 x Ch7x drives are used for a single motor, but in this case the DC connections of the power modules must be connected together.